
Belthangdi Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety  290.00  29,000.00  37,000.00  27,000.00  29,000.00 2025-11-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other  300.00  30,000.00  31,000.00  21,300.00  30,000.00 2025-10-31

Black pepper - Other  570.00  57,000.00  67,500.00  35,000.00  57,000.00 2025-10-27

Black pepper - Malabar  666.00  66,600.00  67,000.00  66,500.00  66,600.00 2025-10-15

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca  180.00  18,000.00  28,000.00  13,000.00  18,000.00 2025-10-13

Rice - Kachha Basmati  44.00  4,400.00  5,400.00  2,374.00  4,400.00 2025-09-30

Coconut - Grade-I  61.30  6,130.00  7,200.00  3,400.00  6,130.00 2025-09-18

Copra - Medium  184.00  18,400.00  26,500.00  17,000.00  18,400.00 2025-08-13

Cashewnuts - Local(Raw)  130.00  13,000.00  13,500.00  12,250.00  13,000.00 2025-05-19

Banana - Green  13.00  1,300.00  1,300.00  1,300.00  1,300.00 2022-11-21
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